1st Sem E Ba CA

by Cde Anu

Submission date: 20-May-2025 12:35PM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2680452309

File name: 1st_Sem_E_Ba_CA.pdf1.pdf (3.39M)

Word count: 782

Character count: 4446



BA,BOM.,BBA ENGLISH

SEMESTER-
TABLE OF CONTENTS
UNIT
NUMBER LESSON NUMBER
Lesson 1 Listening Skills L1-1.3
UNIT 1 |Lesson2  Typesof Listening ;i'gj
ngtke']lllmg Lesson 3. Barriers to Listening T
1S Lesson 4. Effective Listening 4.1-4.5
Lesson 5. Sounds of English gi'gg
, Lesson 6. Vowel sounds T
SUNalJ(.];ng Lesson 7. Syllable 7.1-7.5
kills Lesson 8. Accent and Rhythm. 8.1-8.5
Lesson 9. Word Stress 9.1-9.5
Lesson 10. Intonation 10.1-10.6
Lesson 11. Vocabular 11.1-11.14
Lesson 12. Parts of Sp%:ech 12.1-12.7
UNIT 3 | Lesson 13. Sentences, Clauses and Phrases 13.1-13.3
English | Lesson 14. Concord, Modals and Tenses 14.1-14.11
Grammar | Lesson 15. Articles, Prepositions and Question Tags 15.1-15.9
Lesson 16.Transformation of Sentences 16.1-16.10
Lesson 17. Common Errors 17.1-17.10
UNIT 4 | Lesson 18. Punctuation 18.1-18.4
Writing | Lesson 19. Spelling 19.1-19.5
skills Lesson 20. Paragraph writing 20.1-20.5
Lesson 21. Soft skills and SWOC 21.1-21.6
UNIT 5 | Lesson 22. Attitude and Emotional Intelligence 22.1-22.6
Soft skills | Lesson 23. Telephone Etiquette 23.1-234
Lesson 24. Interpersonal skills. 24.1-244
Model
Paper Exam Pattern 25.1-25.2
Errata




1. WIfg B! HEd
2. Hedl divar

3. fame

4. e

5. JIRBIR

6. SU1 FEl Al
7. foF1 - Gender

8. 991 (NUMBER)

9. &Il (TENSE)

10. 9= (VOICE)

11. PIRE - CASE

12. T (verb)

13.®raferl 2=t =gl (Official Terminology)

14.95-IM-Designations

BA, B.COM., BBA HINDI
SEMESTER-I

CONTENT

15.95 i@+ - LETTER WRITTING

1.1-1.8

2.1-212

3.1-3.12

4.1-4.16

5.1-5.8

6.1-6.12

7.1-7.8

8.1-8.4

9.1-9.6

10.1-10.2

11.1-11.8

12.1-121
13.1-13.3

14.1-14.2

15.1-15.4




1.

2.

3.

4.

o D

I IS AR

b en

DS SorsKrEas:

Dhartorasss

6
BA, B.COM., BBA SANSKRIT
SEMESTER-

DR DS
DRaHED
aPEgEPIHBSAD
@arsan
POTEHERH e
Soisg)aPeeen
S AL S A AT
PEsErrodSdbo
©XaPEHD
TR HRY e
Rotitarsrgen
DS0DSEIErESEE e
aPBgERrHBSADK

©aptsmen
DR e

S AL S L~ AT
PEERRHBSADK
aPBErrdrTrodsin
aRFIERHEIE e

BEDDESEPEHDE e

Eodomg
1.2
1.4

1.7

1.13
21
2.3
2.8
2.9
2.12
3.1

33
34

3.8
4.1
4.2
4.4

4.6




5. o8B 5By TpPS Sosyd

6. Srgss-DESBES

7. rgEeasio, Sgioen

8. rgB8esdn , préoden

9. argdeiin , Soghen

10. aegBSeasin, Ssrdsnen

P HBS b
wdoapiisn
R HEIE e

Hotigargsinen
ST ISt L~ AT

EEPrHBSADHED
[t

I HEE e
RotitarEsinen
ESRWIAT I A A

a@me 205aH50
a'ga'mm

BEDDESERFHBE en
réde HBSabdn
e
BENDESERFSSEye0

PoHHBEADH0
Hothen

BENDESERTPIBE e

B Isve v
$ieasmen

BEDDESEPTESBE e

5.1

52

5.5

5.14
517

6.1

6.2

6.4

6.7

6.10

7.1
7.4

7.8

8.1

83

8.10

9.1
9.3

9.5

10.1
10.2

10.6




BA, B.COM.,, BBA TELUGU

SEMESTER-I
PR SR

e -1 OmID - Sy

1L1-L.M4

D¥o - 2 ozDd - 251?;:532,)&;3 2.1-2.16

3.1-3.12

T -3 Fxabmo - syStom

4.1-4.15

w4 HESHmO - St

5.1-5.6

&g -5 5";535 55'5&5.’:3%40 - a5
>Ee - 6 5";535 6?&33‘3{0 - @§Z]_5 6.1-6.5

>Eo - 7 KLeyedd amej@ - é}m&&: 71-7.30

8.1-8.17

8o -8 HeTvdd Bma@ - 3T

Sbe-9 HOTUSE BoTEo - wSERD B 9.19.9

Do -10 DTTHE BOTES - BHERD Ing 011014




SEMESTER - |

CONTENTS

LESSON

Introduction - Value Education

Values in Daily Life

Choice Making -Choosing, cherishing & Acting
Classification of Value Education

Harmony in Family

Values in Human Interaction

Values of Relationship — Trust & Respect
Present Scenario of relationship

Differentiation in Relationships and its Problems

. Harmony in Society

. Universal Harmony

. Professional Ethics

. Cooperation and Competence
. Initiative and Openness

. Loyalty towards Professional goals

Page No.
I.1-18
21-28
31-38
4.1-47
51-512
6.1 -6.8
7.1-7.16
8.1-8.9
9.1-99
10.1 -10.8
1.1 -118
12.1-12.7
13.1-134
14.1 - 14.5
151-154




g
SEMESTER - |

10.

DhHod Lorwos

(e HSomogren - @g DBes - xgrHo - HO

[See Bomogren - TPOBE 850

FoBBE KBk (BB Frrare DPBo 1 Hahdo - adatren
oSO HOED (BFE Fgrare DPPo 1 FgEPSo HOFSeD
Ber Somogren - grSS (D@8 - Haedo - oedawoh -
(@rsreo - @é&gmﬁoﬁ)

[See Sozogren HBETren (H(@s° A7y $Erddo - (@S (HELKe
355 )

(Be HDomogren - (BXRE JPTeen

EEBIoS® (558 -gAS (Here Somogren

e Somogrod® I8 - Piras args

(Per Somogren - oBE GEoren - SnBE FPerEo

e Spen - LHFRAD (Hden - epiben

©:020080

1.1 -16
o 1l= 2l
3.1 -39
4.1 - 46
5.1 - 5.10
6.1 - 6.5
7.1 -7.12
81-28.15
9.1-9.16




10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18

19

BA ECONOMICS
Economics : Microeconomic Analysis
SEMESTER - |

CONTENT

oyl o - 50
S5 BT WG - PGS 0

DARSD DEOBO MDA BERVDE HEBPE XERD0, Ofmen
SIS S50 LR S MRS e

vy

SR TS

S4aheom

el e e

S, % S5

g Rgs, by mede

SRCH

Sogpgasd dmgE
ShinSee Locs Bo5was Shnte

S5t 258 Svocks Somwé e

Sobd

Page No.

1.1 -1.11

21-2.12
3.1-3.14

4.1 -4.17

51-512
6.1-6.17

71 -7.11
8.1-8.7
9.1 -9.10
10.1 -10.13
11.1-11.9
12.1 -12.11
13.1 -13.12
14.1 - 14.9
15.1 -15.10

16.1 - 16.12
17.1 -17.15

18.1 - 18.16

19.1 - 19.9




e AT o

BA COMPUTERS
CONTENTS Comp. App. : Information Technology
SEMESTER - |

LESSON Page No.

Introduction to computers

Hardware

Computer Memory

Software

Programming languages

Get in touch with Word processing (MS Word)
Working with MS-Excel

MS Power Point




BA BANKING
CONTENTS Banking: Fundamentals of Banking

SEMESTER - |
LESSON Page No.
Introduction of Banking 1.1-1.13
. Central Banking 2.1-2.13
. Types of Banking 31-344
Banker and Customer Relationship 4.1-426

Banking Operations 5.1-5.14




1st Sem E Ba CA

ORIGINALITY REPORT

1. 1o

SIMILARITY INDEX INTERNET SOURCES

O

PUBLICATIONS

O

STUDENT PAPERS

PRIMARY SOURCES

Al Www.papercamp.com 1
Internet Source %
Exclude quotes Off Exclude matches Off

Exclude bibliography  Off



1st Sem E Ba CA

GRADEMARK REPORT

FINAL GRADE GENERAL COMMENTS

/0

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10




